S
P
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

P
SP-105/106/107
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage1	F inish1
SP-105 / SP-106	 13 CF	 CF2	 120	 BK	 Black
	 2(13) CF	 CF2	 208	 BZ	 Bronze
	 26 CFQ	 CFQ2	 240	 WH  White
	 42 CFT	 CFT2	 277	 GR	 Green
				    NA	 Natural Aluminum
				    GY	 Gray
				    CC	 Custom Color
SP-107	 75 Halogen	 T3mini
	 13 CF	 CF2
	 26 CFQ	 CFQ2
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
Example: SP-105-13CF-120-BK-PL
SP-105
SP-105-(2)13CF-GL
1,720 Lumens
3.0 ft Mounting Height
ISOLUX Curves - value in initial footcandles
SP-107-13CF-BK
860 Lumens
3.0 ft Mounting Height
ISOLUX Curves - value in initial footcandles
SP-107  SP-106
SP-106-60INC-GL
890 Lumens
3.0 ft Mounting Height
ISOLUX Curves - value in initial footcandles
B
C